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CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 7159 FLASH #23 CVR A DAVIDE PARATORE 3.99
SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 7162 AQUAMAN #7 CVR A GLEB MELNIKOV 3.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00 7166 NEW GODS #8 (OF 12) CVR A NIMIT MALAVIA 3.99
PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00 7169 GREEN ARROW #26 CVR A TAURIN CLARKE 3.99

7171 ZATANNA #6 (OF 6) CVR A JAMAL CAMPBELL 3.99
1 PREVIEWS #442 APR 2025 (Net) 3.49 7172 ZATANNA #6 (OF 6) CVR B FRANK CHO CARD STOCK VAR4.99

7175 JSA #9 CVR A LEONARDO ROMERO 3.99
DC COMICS 7177 MR TERRIFIC YEAR ONE #3 (OF 6) CVR A KHARY RANDOLPH3.99

7001 BATMAN #162 CVR A JIM LEE 4.99 7179 TITANS #25 CVR A PETE WOODS 3.99
7006 BATMAN #162 CVR F JIM LEE FOIL VAR 7.99 7182 TITANS 2025 ANNUAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A PHIL JIMENEZ5.99
7012 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS UNFIT FOR ORBIT #1 (OF 5) CVR A TERRY DODSON & RACHEL DODSON3.99 7185 BATMAN AND ROBIN #23 CVR A JAVIER FERNANDEZ4.99
7018 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS UNFIT FOR ORBIT #2 (OF 5) CVR A TERRY DODSON & RACHEL DODSON3.99 7190 BATMAN & ROBIN YEAR ONE #9 (OF 12) CVR A CHRIS SAMNEE3.99
7023 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS UNFIT FOR ORBIT #3 (OF 5) CVR A TERRY DODSON & RACHEL DODSON3.99 7194 ROBIN & BATMAN JASON TODD #2 (OF 3) CVR A DUSTIN NGUYEN4.99
7028 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS UNFIT FOR ORBIT #4 (OF 5) CVR A TERRY DODSON & RACHEL DODSON3.99 7198 BATMAN THE LONG HALLOWEEN THE LAST HALLOWEEN #8 (OF 10) CVR A TIM SALE4.99
7033 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS UNFIT FOR ORBIT #5 (OF 5) CVR A TERRY DODSON & RACHEL DODSON3.99 7201 BATMAN DARK PATTERNS #8 (OF 12) CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN4.99
7038 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #10 CVR A NICK DRAGOTTA 4.99 7203 NEW HISTORY OF THE DC UNIVERSE #2 (OF 4) CVR A CHRIS SAMNEE5.99
7043 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN #9 CVR A RAFA SANDOVAL 4.99 7210 FIRE & ICE WHEN HELL FREEZES OVER #4 (OF 6) CVR A TERRY DODSON & RACHEL DODSON3.99
7048 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN #10 CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN 4.99 7212 SECRET SIX #5 (OF 6) CVR A STEPHEN SEGOVIA 3.99
7053 ABSOLUTE GREEN LANTERN #4 CVR A JAHNOY LINDSAY 4.99 7215 BATMAN GOTHAM BY GASLIGHT A LEAGUE FOR JUSTICE #1 (OF 6) CVR A LEANDRO FERNANDEZ4.99
7058 ABSOLUTE MARTIAN MANHUNTER #5 (OF 12) CVR A JAVIER RODRIGUEZ4.99 7219 DC VS VAMPIRES WORLD WAR V #11 (OF 12) CVR A OTTO SCHMIDT4.99
7063 ABSOLUTE FLASH #5 CVR A NICK ROBLES 4.99 7222 DCS KAL-EL-FORNIA LOVE #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A BERNARD CHANG9.99
7068 SUPERMAN TREASURY 2025 HERO FOR ALL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A BRUNO REDONDO14.99 7225 RESURRECTION MAN QUANTUM KARMA #4 (OF 6) CVR A JEFF DEKAL (MR)4.99
7069 SUPERMAN TREASURY 2025 HERO FOR ALL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B DAN JURGENS VAR14.99 7227 PEACEMAKER PRESENTS THE VIGILANTE EAGLY DOUBLE FEATURE #5 (OF 5) CVR A MITCH GERADS (MR)3.99
7073 SUPERMAN UNLIMITED #3 CVR A RAFAEL ALBUQUERQUE 4.99 7230 DC X SONIC THE HEDGEHOG #5 (OF 5) CVR A PABLO M COLLAR3.99
7080 SUPERMAN #28 CVR A DAN MORA 4.99 7232 TEEN TITANS GO #5 2.99
7085 WONDER WOMAN #23 CVR A DANIEL SAMPERE 4.99 7233 SUPERMAN #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A JOE SCHUSTER & LEO O MEALIA9.99
7090 TRINITY DAUGHTER OF WONDER WOMAN #2 (OF 6) CVR A BELEN ORTEGA3.99 7234 SUPERMAN #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B JOE SCHUSTER & LEO O MEALIA FOIL VAR12.99
7096 SUPERGIRL #3 CVR A SOPHIE CAMPBELL 3.99 7235 SUPERMAN #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR C BLANK VAR10.99
7100 KRYPTO THE LAST DOG OF KRYPTON #2 (OF 5) CVR A JAE LEE3.99 7236 DC W.I.P. ALL STAR SUPERMAN #1 14.99
7102 JUSTICE LEAGUE VS GODZILLA VS KONG 2 #2 (OF 7) CVR A CHRISTIAN DUCE4.99 7237 BATMAN #655 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A ANDY KUBERT3.99
7107 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #9 CVR A DAN MORA (WE ARE YESTERDAY)3.99 7241 MAD MAGAZINE #45 5.99
7115 JUSTICE LEAGUE DARK TOMORROW SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A CIAN TORMEY5.99
7120 ACTION COMICS #1088 CVR A RYAN SOOK 4.99 MARVEL  
7124 DETECTIVE COMICS #1099 CVR A MIKEL JANIN 4.99
7129 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #41 CVR A DAN MORA 3.99 0259 FANTASTIC FOUR FIRST STEPS #1 PHIL NOTO CVR A4.99
7134 NIGHTWING #128 CVR A DEXTER SOY 4.99 0262 CAPTAIN AMERICA #1 5.99
7139 NIGHTWING 2025 ANNUAL #1 (ONE SHOT) 5.99 0276 GODZILLA DESTROYS THE MARVEL UNIVERSE #1 WRAPAROUND4.99
7140 BATGIRL #9 CVR A DAVID TALASKI 3.99 0285 GIANT-SIZE HOUSE OF M #1 4.99
7143 BIRDS OF PREY #23 CVR A ANNIE WU 3.99 0291 GIANT-SIZE X-MEN #2 4.99
7147 GREEN LANTERN #25 CVR A XERMANICO WRAPAROUND 4.99 0297 BRING ON THE BAD GUYS GREEN GOBLIN #1 4.99
7154 GREEN LANTERN CORPS #6 CVR A FERNANDO PASARIN & OCLAIR ALBERT3.99 0304 BRING ON THE BAD GUYS ABOMINATION #1 4.99
7158 FLASH BAD MOON RISING SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) 5.99 0311 BRING ON THE BAD GUYS LOKI #1 4.99



0318 IMPERIAL #2 (OF 4) 4.99 0564 DAREDEVIL #23 4.99
0324 MARVEL KNIGHTS THE WORLD TO COME #2 (OF 6) 4.99 0567 INCREDIBLE HULK #27 3.99
0329 IMMORTAL THOR #25 5.99 0571 X-MEN #137 FACSIMILE ED 6.99
0333 MARVEL SWIMSUIT SPECIAL FRIENDS FOES & RIVALS #1 5.99 0573 FANTASTIC FOUR #50 FACSIMILE ED 4.99
0334 SWIMSUIT SPECIAL FRIENDS FOES & RIVALS #1 WRAPAROUND VAR5.99 0574 PREDATOR VS SPIDER-MAN #4 (OF 4) 4.99
0342 WEREWOLF BY NIGHT BLOOD MOON RISE #1 4.99 0577 STAR WARS LEGACY OF VADER #6 3.99
0346 SPIDER-MAN VS THE SINISTER SIXTEEN #1 4.99 0581 STAR WARS JEDI KNIGHTS #5 3.99
0349 NEW THUNDERBOLTS #2 3.99 0587 STAR WARS THE HIGH REPUBLIC THE FINALE #1 4.99
0355 EMMA FROST THE WHITE QUEEN #2 (OF 5) 3.99 0591 STAR WARS DOCTOR APHRA CHAOS AGENT #2 3.99
0360 SPIDER-GIRL #2 3.99 0595 STAR WARS #3 3.99
0364 WOLVERINES & DEADPOOLS #1 4.99 0669 BLACK CAT #1 4.99
0367 X-MEN BY CHRIS CLAREMONT PRELUDE TO A FUTURE PAST #17.99 0678 FANTASTIC FOUR FACSIMILE ED #8 4.99
0369 DEATH OF THE SILVER SURFER #2 3.99 0681 PREDATOR KILLS THE MARVEL UNIVERSE #1 5.99
0374 RUNAWAYS #2 (OF 5) 3.99
0377 DOOMS DIVISION #5 (OF 5) 3.99 More Comics--- Kind of a scamble
0380 ONE WORLD UNDER DOOM #6 (OF 9) 4.99 7280 KNIVES A CRIMINAL BOOK HC (MR) 29.99
0388 SUPERIOR AVENGERS #4 (OF 6) 3.99 7281 THE VOICE SAID KILL #1 (OF 4) CVR A VANESA DEL REY (MR)4.99
0390 DOCTOR STRANGE OF ASGARD #5 (OF 5) 3.99 7284 DREAD THE HALL H (ONE SHOT) CVR A MARIA WOLF6.99
0391 RED HULK #6 3.99 7288 GHOST PEPPER #1 CVR A LUDO LULLABI 4.99
0394 IRON MAN #10 3.99 7295 I TYRANT #1 CVR A JASON SHAWN ALEXANDER (MR)3.99
0397 BLACK CAT #1 JEEHYUNG LEE VAR 4.99 7302 SISTERHOOD A HYDE STREET STORY #1 CVR A LEILA LEIZ & ALEX SINCLAIR3.99
0398 GODS ONE WORLD UNDER DOOM #1 4.99 7306 THIS ENDS TONIGHT #1 (OF 3) CVR A JAE LEE 4.99
0400 AVENGERS #28 3.99 7311 UNCHOSEN #1 (OF 4) CVR A DAVID MARQUEZ 3.99
0405 DOOMED 2099 #1 4.99 7316 ASSORTED CRISIS EVENTS #5 CVR A ERIC ZAWADZKI (MR)3.99
0412 X-MEN HELLFIRE VIGIL #1 7.99 7319 BITTER ROOT THE NEXT MOVEMENT #5 (OF 5) CVR A SANFORD GREENE CONNECTING (MR)3.99
0418 STORM #10 3.99 7322 SPAWN BLACK RITUAL THE BOOK OF NYX #4 (OF 7) CVR A NAT JONES3.99
0421 PSYLOCKE #9 3.99 7325 BLOOD & THUNDER #3 CVR A EJ SU & MSASSYK (MR)3.99
0424 MAGIK #7 3.99 7329 BLOOD SQUAD SEVEN #10 CVR A PAUL FRY (MR) 3.99
0427 UNCANNY X-MEN #17 4.99 7331 COLD WITCH A TALE OF THE SHROUDED COLLEGE #3 (OF 5) CVR A WILL SLINEY3.99
0432 UNCANNY X-MEN #18 4.99 7333 DARK HONOR #3 (OF 5) CVR A FICO OSSIO 3.99
0436 LAURA KINNEY WOLVERINE #8 3.99 7335 DEADLY TALES OF THE GUNSLINGER SPAWN #9 CVR A RAYMOND GAY3.99
0439 WOLVERINE AND KITTY PRYDE #4 (OF 5) 3.99 7337 SPAWN THE CURSE OF SHERLEE JOHNSON #2 CVR A JONATHAN GLAPION3.99
0441 X-MEN #19 4.99 7339 DEPARTMENT OF TRUTH #33 CVR A MARTIN SIMMONDS (MR)3.99
0446 WOLVERINE #11 4.99 7342 DUST TO DUST #6 (OF 8) CVR A PHIL BRAM 3.99
0449 EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #11 3.99 7344 EXQUISITE CORPSES #3 CVR A MICHAEL WALSH (MR)4.99
0452 PHOENIX #13 3.99 7352 FARMHAND #23 (MR) 3.99
0455 WHAT IF GOOFY BECAME SPIDER-MAN #1 4.99 7353 FERAL #15 CVR A TONY FLEECS & TRISH FORSTNER3.99
0461 SAVAGE WOLVERINE #1 6.99 7356 FREE PLANET #3 CVR A JED DOUGHERTY 3.99
0463 ITS JEFF INFINITY PAWS #1 6.99 7359 GI JOE #9 CVR A TOM REILLY 3.99
0465 JEFF THE LAND SHARK #2 3.99   7364 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #318 CVR A ANDY KUBERT & LAURA MARTIN3.99  

0472 THE THING #3 (OF 5) 3.99   7367 GEHENNA NAKED AGGRESSION #2 (OF 4) CVR A MAURIZIO ROSENZWEIG3.99  

0475 MARVEL ZERO #1 6.99  7371 GEIGER #16 CVR A GARY FRANK & BRAD ANDERSON3.99
0478 FANTASTIC FOUR FANFARE #3 5.99   7374 GOLDEN RAGE MOTHER KNOWS BEST #4 (OF 5) CVR A LAUREN KNIGHT (MR)3.99  

0481 GWENPOOL #3 (OF 5) 3.99  7376 GUNSLINGER SPAWN #46 CVR A RAYMOND GAY 3.99
0483 VISION & SCARLET WITCH #3 (OF 5) 3.99   7378 HORNSBY & HALO #8 CVR A PETER SNEJBJERG & JOHN KALISZ3.99  

0487 SPIDER-MAN & WOLVERINE #3 3.99   7381 HYDE STREET #8 CVR A IVAN REIS & DANNY MIKI 3.99  

0491 ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #7 4.99   7385 I HATE FAIRYLAND #42 CVR A DEREK LAUFMAN & JEAN FRANCOIS BEAULIEU (MR)3.99  

0494 ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN INCURSION #2 4.99   7388 I WAS A FASHION SCHOOL SERIAL KILLER #4 (OF 5) CVR A DANIEL HILLYARD & MICHELLE MADSEN (MR)3.99  

0499 ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER #18 4.99   7391 ICE CREAM MAN #46 CVR A MARTIN MORAZZO & CHRIS OHALLORAN (MR)3.99  

0503 ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN #19 4.99   7393 INVINCIBLE UNIVERSE BATTLE BEAST #4 CVR A RYAN OTTLEY & ANNALISA LEONI3.99  

0508 ULTIMATE X-MEN #17 4.99   7399 KAYA #28 CVR A WES CRAIG 3.99  

0513 ULTIMATES #14 4.99   7401 KING SPAWN #48 CVR A KIBAR 3.99  

0517 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #7 4.99   7403 LAZARUS FALLEN #2 (MR) 3.99  

0523 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #8 4.99   7404 LOST FANTASY #3 CVR A LUCA CASALANGUIDA 4.99  

0529 SPIDER-VERSE VS VENOMVERSE #3 3.99   7408 MEDIEVAL SPAWN #4 (OF 4) CVR A THOMAS NACHLIK3.99  

0532 SPIDER-GWEN THE GHOST-SPIDER #15 4.99   7410 MONSTRESS #58 (MR) 3.99  

0534 ALL NEW VENOM #8 4.99   7411 NEWS FROM THE FALLOUT #2 (OF 6) CVR A JEFFREY ALAN LOVE (MR)3.99  

0539 MILES MORALES SPIDER-MAN #35 3.99  7413 NIGHTS #18 (MR) 3.99  

0544 EDDIE BROCK CARNAGE #6 3.99  7414 NULLHUNTER #10 (OF 10) CVR A MICHAEL WALSH 3.99  

0548 WEST COAST AVENGERS #9 3.99  7418 POWER FANTASY #10 CVR A CASPAR WIJNGAARD (MR)3.99  

0550 DEADPOOL KILLS MARVEL U ONE LAST TIME #4 (OF 5) 3.99  7420 RADIANT BLACK #36 CVR A STEFFANO SIMEONE 3.99  

0553 DEADPOOL WOLVERINE #7 3.99  7423 ROCKETFELLERS #7 CVR A FRANCIS MANAPUL 3.99  

0556 HELLVERINE #8 3.99  7427 SPAWN RAT CITY #16 CVR A DANIEL HENRIQUES 3.99  

0558 NEW CHAMPIONS #7 3.99  7431 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #17 CVR A DANIEL HENRIQUES3.99  

0560 MOON KNIGHT FIST OF KHONSHU #10 4.99  7433 SPAWN SCORCHED #44 CVR A THOMAS NACHLIK 3.99  



7435 SEASONS #6 CVR A PAUL AZACETA 3.99  0778 BE NOT AFRAID #2 CVR A 4.99  

7437 SLEEP #3 (OF 8) CVR A ZANDER CANNON (MR) 3.99  0782 DUNE EDGE OF A CRYSKNIFE HIDING AMONG HARKONNENS #1 CVR A7.99  

7439 SPAWN #368 CVR A KAEL NGU 3.99  0787 FENCE BREAKTHROUGH GAME CHANGER #1 CVR A TBA7.99  

7441 TRANSFORMERS #22 CVR A DANIEL WARREN JOHNSON & MIKE SPICER3.99  0790 GRIM #23 CVR A FLAVIANO 4.99  

7446 UNDISCOVERED COUNTRY #32 CVR A GIUSEPPE CAMUNCOLI (MR)3.99  0796 HELLO DARKNESS #12 CVR A MERCADO (MR) 5.99  

7448 VOID RIVALS #21 CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI 3.99  0801 LAST BOY #5 (OF 5) CVR A PANOSIAN (MR) 4.99  

7453 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #116 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99  0807 LAST WITCH BLOOD AND BETRAYAL #2 CVR A TBA 5.99  

7456 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #117 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99  0811 MINOR ARCANA #9 CVR A LEMIRE 4.99  

7459 WERE TAKING EVERYONE DOWN WITH US #5 (OF 6) CVR A STEFANO LANDINI4.99  0818 POWER RANGERS PRIME #8 CVR A MORA (C: 1-0-0) 4.99  

7463 WITCHBLADE #12 (2024) CVR A GIUSEPPE CAFARO & ARIF PRIANTO3.99  0827 SOMETHING IS KILLING THE CHILDREN #44 CVR A DELL EDERA4.99  

7466 YOULL DO BAD THINGS #5 (OF 6) CVR A TYLER BOSS (MR) 3.99  0836 UNCANNY VALLEY #10 (OF 10) CVR A WACHTER 4.99  

7469 YOUNGBLOOD DELUXE #4 CVR A ROB LIEFELD 3.99  0839 THE WAR #1 CVR A CLOONAN 4.99  

7485 TOXIC AVENGER COMICS #1 CVR A FRED HARPER (MR) 4.99  0852 ARCHIE VS MINOR THREATS #1 CVR A HEPBURN 4.99  

7489 TOXIE TEAM UP #2 (OF 5) CVR A FRED HARPER (MR) 3.99  0858 ARCANA ROYALE #4 4.99  

7492 ARCHIE MEETS JAY AND SILENT BOB #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A FERNANDO RUIZ (MR)7.99 0859 CRITICAL ROLE VOX MACHINA ORIGINS IV TP (C: 0-1-2)19.99
7630 ADVENTURE TIME (2025) #4 CVR A NICK WINN 4.99  0862 FML #6 CVR A LOPEZ 4.99  

7640 BIKER MICE FROM MARS (2025) #2 CVR A EDU SOUZA 4.99  0864 GHOSTBUSTERS DEAD MANS CHEST #3 CVR A SMITH4.99  

7645 DARK REGARDS #3 (OF 4) CVR A ARTYOM TOPILIN 4.99  0866 HELLBOY BPRD PROFESSOR HARVEY IS GONE ONESHOT #1 CVR A3.99  

7649 EC BLOOD TYPE #2 (OF 4) CVR A MIGUEL MERCADO 4.99  0868 HELLBOY IN LOVE ART OF FIRE #1 4.99  

7654 EC CATACOMB OF TORMENT #1 CVR A JORGE FORNES 4.99  0869 HUCK BIG BAD WORLD #4 CVR A ALBUQUERQUE (MR)4.99  

7662 EC EPITAPHS FROM THE ABYSS TP VOL 02 19.99  0871 LOS MONSTRUOS #4 4.99  

7676 RICK AND MORTY VS THE UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR A DAVE BARDIN4.99 0872 MASTERMINDS #1 CVR A THOMPSON 4.99
7677 RICK AND MORTY VS THE UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR B JUAN GEDEON VAR4.99 0875 NEMESIS FOREVER #1 CVR A SCALERA 4.99
7678 RICK AND MORTY VS THE UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR C TROY LITTLE VAR4.99 0878 CHRISTOPHER CHAOS CHILDREN OF NIGHT #3 CVR A DAO4.99
7679 RICK AND MORTY VS THE UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR D BLANK SKETCH VAR4.99 0880 QUICK STOPS III #1 CVR A SPRENGELMEYER 4.99
7680 RICK AND MORTY VS THE UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR E INC 1:10 FLOPS INTERLOCKING VAR4.99 0882 RESIDENT ALIEN BOOK OF CHANGES #1 4.99
7681 RICK AND MORTY VS THE UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR F INC 1:20 TOM FOWLER EVENT VAR4.99 0883 STAR WARS HYPERSPACE STORIES CODEBREAKER #4 CVR A4.99
7682 RICK AND MORTY VS THE UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR G INC 1:50 JARRETT WILLIAMS PRIME VAR4.99 0884 STAR WARS HYPERSPACE STORIES TIDES OF TERROR #24.99
7683 RICK AND MORTY VS THE UNIVERSE #1 (OF 4) CVR H INC 1:100 RIAN GONZALES WEDDING VAR4.99 0885 STRANGER THINGS TALES FROM HAWKINS 2 #2 CVR A GALINDO4.99
7684 SIXTH GUN BATTLE FOR THE SIX #1 (OF 3) CVR A BRIAN HURTT5.99 0887 TRAMPS OF APOCALYPSE #2 4.99
7722 CONAN THE BARBARIAN #22 CVR A DAN PANOSIAN (MR) 3.99 0888 UMBRELLA ACADEMY PLAN B #3 CVR A BA 4.99
7759 HEAT SEEKER EXPOSED A GUN HONEY SERIES #2 (OF 4) CVR A INHYUK LEE (MR) Previously Offered Thru Diamond4.99 0890 WITCHER BEAR & BUTTERFLY #3 4.99
7763 HEAT SEEKER EXPOSED A GUN HONEY SERIES #2 (OF 4) CVR E COSPLAY PHOTO VAR (MR)4.99  0908 BENEATH TREES WHERE NOBODY SEES RITE OF SPRING #1 CVR A (MR)4.99
7768 LENORE THE TIME WAR HC ROMAN DIRGE CVR 24.99  0915 GODZILLA KAI SEI ERA #1 CVR A CIZMESIJA 4.99
7769 LENORE THE TIME WAR HC DIRECT MARKET CONVENTION EDITION KIT WALLIS CVR Previously Offered Thru Diamond24.99  0925 GODZILLA ESCAPE DEADZONE #1 CVR A TUNICA 4.99
7770 MARVELS WOLVERINE THE FIRST 50 YEARS HC 24.99 0930 GODZILLA VS AMERICA BOSTON #1 CVR A SHERMAN7.99
7771 MINKY WOODCOCK THE GIRL CALLED CTHULHU HC (MR) 24.99  0934 GOZILLA HERE THERE BE ALIENS #2 CVR A PE 4.99
7772 PEANUTS ALL THIS AND SNOOPY TOO TP 7.99 0937 MONSTER HIGH WORLDS SCARE #1 CVR A COLA 5.99
7773 REBEL MOON NEMESIS #1 (OF 4) CVR A KAEL NGU 4.99  0940 MOTHRA QUEEN OF MONSTERS #4 CVR A CAMPBELL4.99
7778 RETURN TO SKULL ISLAND #2 (OF 4) CVR A THE KNOTT 4.99  0943 MY LITTLE PONY HOOFLOOSE ONESHOT #1 7.99
7781 SOLOMON KANE THE SERPENT RING #4 (OF 4) CVR A JESSICA FONG (MR)4.99   0947 SONIC THE HEDGEHOG #80 CVR A HAMMERSTROM 4.99  

7784 WELCOME TO GHOST MANSION TP VOL 02 (OF 3) 12.99   0950 STAR TREK LOWER DECKS #9 4.99  

7785 TRIPWIRE SUMMER 2025 10.00   0951 STAR TREK RED SHIRTS #1 CVR A SHEHAN 4.99  

7786 BACK ISSUE #162 10.95  0955 TMNT BEST OF RENET ONESHOT #1 7.99  

7787 CRYPTOLOGY #5 10.95  0956 TMNT MUTANT NATION #8 CVR A PE 5.99  

7788 MEGA MAN ZERO TIMELINES #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A HANZO STEINBACH4.99  0959 TMNT MUTANT NATION TP VOL 01 21.99  

7791 JUNGLE #1 (OF 5) CVR A TOM NEELY (MR) 10.00 0960 TMNT SATURDAY MORNING ADV #27 CVR A MYER 4.99
0010 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #1 CVR A MATTINA 4.99   

0032 SPACE GHOST (2025) #1 CVR A MATTINA (C: 1-0-0) 4.99   

0055 THUNDERCATS POWERPUFF GIRLS #2 CVR A GANUCHEAU (C: 1-0-0)4.99   

0065 POWERPUFF GIRLS SUPERVILLAIN SPECTACULAR #1 CVR A LAURO (C:5.99   

0071 CAPTAIN PLANET #4 CVR A HARDIN (C: 1-0-0) 4.99    

0082 DARKWING DUCK #6 CVR A STONES (C: 1-0-0) 4.99    

0094 ZOOTOPIA #6 CVR A FORSTNER (C: 1-0-0) 4.99    

0104 HERCULOIDS #6 CVR A MATTINA (C: 1-0-0) 4.99    

0113 RED SONJA VS AOD #4 CVR A BARENDS 4.99    

0124 SILVERHAWKS #7 CVR A LEE & CHUNG 4.99    

0139 TERMINATOR #10 CVR A SHALVEY 4.99    

0150 THUNDERCATS #18 CVR A PARRILLO (C: 1-0-0) 4.99    

0168 THUNDERCATS LOST #5 CVR A SHALVEY (C: 1-0-0) 4.99    

0181 VAMPIRELLA (2025) #5 CVR A PARRILLO 4.99    

   

   


